Type: MTP/MPO Trunk cable REV: 1.0
Date: 10.01.2020 AŁ
Modification:
 Connection components - fiber optic cabling
Fibrain Sp. z o.o., 36 -062 Zaczernie 190F, Poland   tel:+48 17 866 08 12;   email:info@fibrain.com;  web: www.fibrain.com
1
DESCRIPTION:
• Connection cables terminated both side with MPO connectors dedicated for high density application

Fibrain Sp. z o.o., 36 -062 Zaczernie 190F, Poland   tel:+48 17 866 08 12;   email:info@fibrain.com;  web: www.fibrain.com
3
ORDERING INFORMATION:
Grade
Fiber
qty
Side A Side B
Boot
type
Cable diameter
Length
[m]
Cable
type
Fiber type Polarity
G -
Gold
12 –
12 fibers
MTPA.F – MTP
female APC SM
MTPA.F – MTP
female APC SM
S -
standard
R30 – round 3.0 mm
(@12F)
001.0
1 –
DC PRIM
A – G652D A
24 –
24 fibers
MTPA.M – MTP male
APC SM
MTPA.M – MTP male
APC SM
R35 – round 3.5 mm
(@24F)
  D – G657A1 B
MTP.F – MTP female
MM
MTP.F – MTP female
MM
    E – G657A2 C
MTP.M – MTP male
MM
MTP.M – MTP male
MM
    H – OM1
MPOA.F – MPO
female APC SM
MPOA.F – MPO
female APC SM
    I – OM2
MPOA.M – MPO male
APC SM
MPOA.M – MPO male
APC SM
    K – OM3
MPO.F – MPO female
MM
MPO.F – MPO female
MM
    L – OM4
MPO.M – MPO male
MM
MPO.M – MPO male
MM
Important notice